
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES QUALIFYING GROUP C #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

RELIANT STADIUM - HOUSTON, TX

ROUND 6 OF 17 - FEBRUARY 12, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites

HOUSTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

87 D. Yenerich  816.7491

60 K. Rusk  916.7692

387 G. Swanepoel  916.7693

330 A. Catanzaro  716.8094

527 B. Mays  816.9515

678 N. Myers  816.9836

279 C. Adams  817.1837

304 B. Ripple  217.2628

129 V. Mckiddie  817.3639

890 K. Mccabe  617.43510

709 T. Bright  517.53611

583 T. Sjoberg  417.64712

466 K. Moore  417.85213

378 S. Gann  418.07014

628 J. Rossi  918.09615

993 T. Allred  918.28516

335 S. Caldwell  618.37217

812 L. Vonlinger  718.51718

231 J. Lowry  1118.55819

684 J. Kopcak  918.78220

738 M. Johnson  518.98521

880 C. Barrilleaux  819.41722

783 B. Burnett  721.17423

761 D. Almy  821.26624

770 T. Johnson  424.70925

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

60 K. Rusk  1126.4721

387 G. Swanepoel  626.7052

304 B. Ripple  226.8373

330 A. Catanzaro  726.9444

279 C. Adams  526.9695

709 T. Bright  626.9756

129 V. Mckiddie  527.0967

87 D. Yenerich  1027.1498

335 S. Caldwell  627.4799

812 L. Vonlinger  627.60810

993 T. Allred  1127.69011

890 K. Mccabe  427.77912

678 N. Myers  427.80513

466 K. Moore  627.91114

628 J. Rossi  928.09215

583 T. Sjoberg  828.19416

880 C. Barrilleaux  828.36917

527 B. Mays  628.57318

231 J. Lowry  528.61519

738 M. Johnson  429.28320

378 S. Gann  529.73021

684 J. Kopcak  629.86022

783 B. Burnett  532.04923

761 D. Almy  934.36524

770 T. Johnson  435.61725

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

330 A. Catanzaro  78.9221

60 K. Rusk  119.2382

583 T. Sjoberg  59.3463

279 C. Adams  89.3574

87 D. Yenerich  109.3725

678 N. Myers  49.4256

387 G. Swanepoel  69.4617

466 K. Moore  69.5318

129 V. Mckiddie  59.5419

304 B. Ripple  29.55110

335 S. Caldwell  49.58011

527 B. Mays  69.60812

709 T. Bright  79.61913

890 K. Mccabe  49.63514

993 T. Allred  59.66315

812 L. Vonlinger  69.78516

231 J. Lowry  39.84517

628 J. Rossi  59.84618

880 C. Barrilleaux  49.96119

738 M. Johnson  1110.01320

684 J. Kopcak  510.03321

378 S. Gann  710.08222

783 B. Burnett  310.55723

761 D. Almy  611.34524

770 T. Johnson  211.58525

588 J. Lumsden  112.97526
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